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Half Coupler Clamp
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TRUSS X TECH

Half Coupler Clamp

WLL
750 kg

Fit Tube

Load capacity
Width
Attachment
Locking
Material
Treatment
Weight

Color

@ Tube Diameter
48-51 mm

48-51 mm

750Kg

50 mm

MI2 Hex Bolt and wing nut
Wing nut

AL 6061-T6

Natural Polishing

0.60 Kg

Silver

o ®
TUVRheinland
CERTIFIED
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www.truss-tech.com

Clamp Width
50 mm




